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EBRKR—YDFHF (50m)
12 B AR R g R

#No. 4 BF m*ﬁid)"‘B 4x100m A FL—1 L— B4 LRk

H ARG 8% 3:29.91 NI, REEH, KBEE, hix JAPAN (2021)
EERR 3:37.38 &AXHhiE. BEASE. WBAR. BMABE EEE (2019)
=ERE% 4:08.84 FHE B, #L B, AL KE. tH —HAIEKER B (2017)
e @/ K F—L% ZE R 1) EREE FINA
50m 100m POINT
1 2/4 HEIEBS&K =K 4:13.39 543
e g =3 (0.64) 31.48  1:04.84  1:04.84
J\IRELKER =2 (+0.08) 30.49  1:07.35  2:12.19
HE EH =1 (+0.18) 28.66  1:05.51  3:17.70
Hy EF =1 (+0.41) 26. 64 55.60  4:13.39
2 2/5 BIiIREER =5 4:44.55 383
ME  BAE =3 (0.45) 38.11  1:20.51  1:20.51
Em 153 252 (- ) 35.93  1:18.62  2:39.13
M| HE =2 (+0.31) 30.25 1:06.25  3:45.38
fiic] =2 i =23 (+0.13) 28.17 59.17  4:44.55
3 2/1 E£RFEE =5 4:46. 64 375
B kF =1 (0.65) 31.44  1:05.35  1:05.35
IMNE KB =1 (+0.47) 4112 1:28.67  2:34.02
=H B =3 (+0.31) 29.10  1:04.40  3:38.42
=8 Bk =3  (+0.61) 31.27  1:08.22  4:46.64
4 2/2 RBEBEIRESHK =5 4:59. 45 329
EH #E =2 (0.71) 39.42  1:21.60  1:21.60
it B EA B =2  (+0.28) 38.09  1:22.63  2:44.23
ATE X =3 (+0.50) 3113 1:11.97  3:56.20
A BFH =23 (+0.21) 29.06  1:03.25  4:59.45
5 2/6 #MEFESK =5 5:00. 69 325
IE B =1 (0.65) 36.63  1:17.01  1:17.01
FHN BB =2 (+0.72) 37.70  1:22.12  2:39.13
friE 1= 22 (- ) 34.72  1:17.91  3:57.04
Tk Mg = (==~ ) 29.73  1:03.65  5:00.69
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